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Nominativo
Concorrente

Categoria Primavera A
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PIRRONE DAMIANO
GOVERNALI PAOLO
FERRARA MICHAEL
GRILLO BALDASSARE
COLLETTI FEDERICO

LA BARBERA FRANCESCO
BRUNO MARIANO

FICARA GIANLUCA
PUCCIO ALESSANDRO PIO
MULE CHRISTIAN

Categoria Primavera B
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65
46
179
180
435
401
48
434
247
154
312
163
50
47
162
184

SPICA EMANUELE
COLLETTI ALESSANDRO
TRUMBATURI NICOLAS
CRAPA DAVIDE
GRIMAUDO DAVID
ODDO MANUEL

DIGNOTI ZARZANA GIOVANNI
CALANDRINO GIOELE
LEONE ENRICO
CALAMIA MAURO
VIVONA ALESSANDRO
BORGESE FEDERICO
GENNUSA ANTONINO
CRAPA MANUEL
BORGESE ALESSANDRO
MULE GIOVANNI

Categoria Debuttanti
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147

66
210
201

67
306
149

TRAINA FELICE
PIRRONE ANTONINO
ALAIMO GIACOMO
RIGOGLIOSO GIOVANNI
CALDERONE GIULIO
VENTIMIGLIA GIUSEPPE
PIRRONE GIORGIO
COPPOLA SALVATORE

Societa

FREE BIKE ALCAMO

FLY BIKE CORLEONE
NEW AUTODIDATTA GROU
FREE BIKE ALCAMO

FLY BIKE CORLEONE

GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
MTB EMYR

NEW AUTODIDATTA GROU
FLY BIKE CORLEONE

FLY BIKE CORLEONE

MONTE ROTONDO

NEW AUTODIDATTA GROU
FLY BIKE CORLEONE

FLY BIKE CORLEONE
FREE BIKE ALCAMO

FREE BIKE BAGHERIA
NEW AUTODIDATTA GROU
FREE BIKE ALCAMO
EXTREME RACING TEAM
MTB ALCAMO

FREE BIKE ALCAMO

MTB EMYR

NEW AUTODIDATTA GROU
NEW AUTODIDATTA GROU
MTB EMYR

FLY BIKE CORLEONE

GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
MTB ALCAMO

MONTE ROTONDO
EXTREME RACING TEAM
EXTREME RACING TEAM
MONTE ROTONDO

FREE BIKE ALCAMO

MTB ALCAMO

www.labelchip.it
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Tempo
Gara
h:m:s,ms

0:10:51,298
0:11:23,410
0:11:18,657
0:11:39,720
0:12:31,348
0:12:41,760
0:13:41,461
0:13:59,278
0:14:42,400

0:09:13,928
0:09:43,159
0:09:55,503
0:10:03,561
0:09:58,701
0:10:11,069
0:10:24,727
0:10:48,748
0:10:51,396
0:11:07,198
0:11:00,703
0:11:14,326
0:12:21,586
0:12:32,637
0:12:43,329
0:12:39,385

1:08:33,767
1:15:37,227
1:15:37,383
1:08:43,295
1:08:55,252
1:12:33,610
1:14:58,862
1:15:35,840

LABcL CHIP

Rit. dal
Pari Giri
m:s,ms

00:32,112
00:27,359
00:48,422
01:40,050
01:50,462
02:50,163
03:07,980
03:51,102

00:29,231
00:41,575
00:49,633
00:44,773
00:57,141
01:10,799
01:34,820
01:37,468
01:53,270
01:46,775
02:00,398
03:07,658
03:18,709
03:29,401
03:25,457

07:03,460
07:03,616

00:11,957
03:50,315
06:15,567
06:52,545

Rit. dal
Preced.
m:s,ms

00:32,112
00:05,247
00:21,063
00:51,628
00:10,412
00:59,701
00:17,817
00:43,122

00:29,231
00:12,344
00:08,058
00:05,140
00:12,368
00:13,658
00:24,021
00:02,648
00:15,802
00:07,505
00:13,623
01:07,260
00:11,051
00:10,692
00:04,056

07:03,460
00:00,156

00:11,957
03:38,358
02:25,252
00:36,978

K/h  Note

16,59
15,81
15,93
15,45
14,38
14,19
13,15
12,87
12,24
RT

19,53
18,52
18,15
17,91
18,06
17,68
17,31
16,67
16,59
16,19
16,36
16,02
14,57
14,36
14,15
14,23

21,01
19,04
19,04
18,34
18,28
17,37
16,81
16,67
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Classifica di categoria

Tempo Rit. dal Rit. dal

- oo
8 & Nominativo — % = Gara Pari Giri  Preced. T
Concorrente h:m:s,ms m:s,ms m:s,ms
9 441 MANISCALCHI ANTONINO MTB ALCAMO CslI 6  1:08:14,678 15,83
10 52 DI GREGORIO GIUSEPPE NEW AUTODIDATTA GROU Csl 6  1:14:28,209 06:13,531 06:13,531 14,50
11 203 CANGIALOSI DAVIDE EXTREME RACING TEAM CslI 6  1:14:56,511 06:41,833 00:28,302 14,41
12 150 PALADINO FRANCESCO GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI CslI 5  1:08:49,756 13,08
13 151 ETERNO GIORGIO MTB ALCAMO CslI 4 1:07:42,029 10,64
NC 231 PATERNOSTRO SALVATORE NEW AUTODIDATTA GROU Csl 4
NC 219 CORRENTI DARIO FRANCESCO GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI Csl 3
NC 438 POMILIA LUIGI JATO MOUNTAIN BIKE CSl 0
Categoria Cadetti
1 74 AMATO FILIPPO TERMINI BIKE CslI 8  1:10:59,644 20,29
2 62 TOIA VINCENZO GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI CslI 8 1:11:23,171 00:23,527 00:23,527 20,17
3 39 ODDO SANTO GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI CslI 8 1:12:42976 01:43,332 01:19,805 19,81
4 399 ACCURSO NICOLO' FREE BIKE BAGHERIA CslI 8  1:15:19,685 04:20,041 02:36,709 19,12
5 224 MURATORE CIRO GS NAPOLI CslI 7 1:08:45,033 18,33
6 402 FILIPPI FABIO MTB ALCAMO CslI 7 1:10:43,709 01:58,676 01:58,676 17,82
7 199 LENA GABRIELE PARCO BIKE CslI 7 1:11:23,729 02:38,696 00:40,020 17,65
8 191 MORREALE ANTONIO EUROBICI RACING TEAM Csl 7 1:11:26,549 02:41,516 00:02,820 17,64
9 15 GALIOTO GIACINTO GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI CsSlI 7 1:13:00,806 04:15,773 01:34,257 17,26
10 408 PIPITONE MASSIMO MTB ALCAMO CSl 7 1:13:53,132 05:08,099 00:52,326 17,05
11 433 MIRABILE FRANCESCO EXTREME RACING TEAM CSl 6  1:10:47,825 15,26
12 272 MISIA SALVATORE GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI CSl 4 1:09:01,015 10,43
NC 407 PELLEGRINO DOMENICO FREE BIKE BAGHERIA CSl 2
NC 406 BORGESE RICCARDO FILIPPO FREE BIKE BAGHERIA CSl 1
NC 385 LOMBARDO GABRIELE MTB ALCAMO CSl 0
NC 290 BUCCHERI ROBERTO MTB EVENTI SPORT CSl 0 RT
Categoria Junior
1 444 ALLORO CIRO GS NAPOLI CslI 8  1:10:12,903 20,51
2 291 GIORDANO DAVIDE MTB EVENTI SPORT CslI 8 1:13:24,638 03:11,735 03:11,735 19,62
3 16 GRANA'ANTONINO GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI CslI 8 1:14:01,914 03:49,011 00:37,276 19,46
4 118 PULLARA'RENZO ALESSIO TERMINI BIKE CSl 8  1:15:03,348 04:50,445 01:01,434 19,19
5 265 SANTINO FRANCESCO GS NAPOLI CSl 8  1:15:35,042 05:22,139 00:31,694 19,05
6 152 LOMBARDO VITO MTB ALCAMO CSl 7 1:10:32,143 17,86
7 144 D'ANGELO ROBERTO MTB ALCAMO CSl 7 1:10:50,997 00:18,854 00:18,854 17,79
8 7 MIRABILE ROBERTO UN PO' DI BICI CSl 7 1:11:01,996 00:29,853 00:10,999 17,74
9 432 D'ANNA MARIANO EXTREME RACING TEAM CSl 7 1:12:02,430 01:30,287 01:00,434 17,49
10 68 STANFA ANTONINO MONTE ROTONDO CSl 7 1:12:17,110 01:44,967 00:14,680 17,43
11 189 CANGEMI FRANCESCO EUROBICI RACING TEAM CSl 7 1:14:14,726 03:42,583 01:57,616 16,97
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- © m o Tempo Rit. dal Rit. dal
2 2 Nominativo — # 5 Gara  PariGiri Preced. T
Concorrente h:m:s,ms m:s,ms m:s,ms
12 218 PIRAINO SALVATORE FREE BIKE BAGHERIA CslI 7 1:14:47,413 04:15,270 00:32,687 16,85
13 213 CANGIALOSI MASSIMILIANO EXTREME RACING TEAM Csl 7 1:17:19,333 06:47,190 02:31,920 16,30
14 221 AMORELLO MARIO EUROBICI RACING TEAM CslI 7 1:18:10,432 07:38,289 00:51,099 16,12
15 418 PASSALACQUA ENTONI SALVAT FLY BIKE CORLEONE CslI 6  1:11:22,457 15,13
16 413 BADAMI GIUSTO DAVIDE MTB EMYR CslI 5 1:16:53,219 11,71
NC 410 LA MONICA STEFANO OLDBIKER UISP 1
Categoria Senior
1 300 MANSUETO ALESSANDRO BICITALIA SPORT IMAGE CslI 8  1:09:44,341 20,65
2 223 CANGELOSI ROSARIO GS NAPOLI CslI 8  1:10:54,935 01:10,594 01:10,594 20,31
3 11 D'ARMETTA ANGELO GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI CslI 8 1:11:11,253 01:26,912 00:16,318 20,23
4 84 RUISI ORAZIO MARIA GRIFONE CslI 8  1:12:24,389 02:40,048 01:13,136 19,89
5 123 DI MAIO PIETRO GS FAUSTO COPPI CAPACI CslI 8 1:17:27,491 07:43,150 05:03,102 18,59
6 44 ARENA STEFANO MONTE CATALFANO CslI 8  1:19:07,723 09:23,382 01:40,232 18,20
7 31 MINEO FRANCESCO GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI CslI 7 1:09:26,720 18,15
8 93 BRUNO ANTONINO JATO MOUNTAIN BIKE CslI 7 1:09:39,320 00:12,600 00:12,600 18,09
9 283 CANGELOSI CIRO GS NAPOLI CslI 7 1:10:12,238 00:45,518 00:32,918 17,95
10 170 FASCELLA GIOVANNI MTB EMYR Csl 7 1:10:53,259 01:26,539 00:41,021 17,78
11 209 RIBAUDO GIUSEPPE EXTREME RACING TEAM CsSlI 7 1:14:17,947 04:51,227 03:24,688 16,96
12 268 CALVARUSO SANTO GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI CSl 7 1:15:10,889 05:44,169 00:52,942 16,76
13 105 SIRAGUSA NICASIO MONTE ROTONDO CSl 7 1:18:35,108 09:08,388 03:24,219 16,03
NC 73 CRACCHIOLO CLAUDIO GS FAUSTO COPPI CAPACI  Csl 5
NC 287 TORNATORE MICHELANGELO GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI CSl 1
Categoria Veterani A
1 90 CANTA FRANCESCO TERMINI BIKE CslI 8  1:10:47,032 20,34
2 72 GIAMBANCO GIACOMO GS FAUSTO COPPI CAPACI CslI 8  1:13:15,039 02:28,007 02:28,007 19,66
3 141 SAVOCA MASSIMILIANO GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI CslI 8  1:13:27,290 02:40,258 00:12,251 19,61
4 8 BIONDO GIUSEPPE GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI CslI 8  1:15:24,693 04:37,661 01:57,403 19,10
5 197 CASTELLESE MARCELLO PARCO BIKE CslI 7 1:10:15,890 17,94
6 101 GAETA ANTONINO EMILIO TERMINI BIKE CslI 7 1:10:19,086 00:03,196 00:03,196 17,92
7 13 CORRENTI GIUSEPPE GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI CSl 7 1:10:59,990 00:44,100 00:40,904 17,75
8 76 BRANCALEONE ALBERTO GS FAUSTO COPPI CAPACI  Csl 7 1:12:27,671 02:11,781 01:27,681 17,39
9 388 ASSIRA ARMANDO GS NAPOLI CSl 7 1:14:52,351 04:36,461 02:24,680 16,83
10 166 CUTICCHIO GIROLAMO MTB EMYR CSl 6  1:07:22,609 16,03
11 114 PANZARELLA PASQUALE CONCA D'ORO BIKE CLUB CSl 6  1:07:31,999 00:09,390 00:09,390 16,00
Categoria Veterani B |
1 43 CALLARI BARTOLOMEO TERMINI BIKE CslI 8  1:12:01,096 20,00
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Nominativo
Concorrente

FARACI FRANCESCO
ACCARDI BALDASSARE
GIUSTINIANI PIETRO
MANTEGNA MAURIZIO

5 LO BELLO LORETO
4 DE ROSA SERGIO

70
169
83
211
164
280
71
253
270
36
45
167
122
115
200
171
236
188
17

RAIMONDI GIUSEPPE

LO GERFO FRANCESCO
CAMPAGNA IGNAZIO
SPATARO MARIO
BORGESE GIOVANNI
COPPOLA MARIO MASSIMO
ABRUSCATO DOMENICO
LA BARBERA ENZO
ORLANDO BATTISTA

LA BARBERA GIUSTO
GIAMMARRESI FRANCESCO
PUSATERI ROSARIO
FASCELLA ANGELO

DE SANTIS MARCO
ALTAMORE SALVATORE
MARCHESE LUCIO

MINEO GASPARE
GNOCCHI IGNAZIO
CIVILETTI MICHELE

Categoria Gentleman

1
2
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119

61
106
165
427
207
429
228
278
327
217
194

D'AMICO ANTONINO
CLEMENTE SALVATORE
MORREALE ELIO
BORGESE GIUSEPPE
GUARINO ANTONIO
QUARTARARO ANTONINO
CARUSO PIETRO

LO CICERO ROBERTO
CUSUMANO DOMENICO
RIINA VITO

PIRAINO ANTONIO
DEMMA FRANCESCO

Societa

EUROBICI RACING TEAM
FREE BIKE ALCAMO
TERMINI BIKE

TERMINI BIKE

UN PO' DI BICI

GS COSENTINO
VICARINBIKE

MTB EMYR

TERMINI BIKE

EXTREME RACING TEAM
MTB EMYR

MTB ALCAMO

TERMINI BIKE

GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
MONTE CATALFANO

GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
MONTE CATALFANO

MTB EMYR

GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
NEW AUTODIDATTA GROU
MTB EMYR

GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
EUROBICI RACING TEAM
PANORMUS BIKE TEAM

GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
TERMINI BIKE

MTB EMYR

GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
EXTREME RACING TEAM
MTBADRENALINA

MTB EMYR

MTB ALCAMO

BIKE FOR FUN

FREE BIKE BAGHERIA
CONCA D'ORO BIKE CLUB

www.labelchip.it
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1:13:04,618
1:13:29,996
1:14:58,991
1:16:26,120
1:08:19,931
1:09:11,837
1:10:03,220
1:11:21,969
1:12:20,111
1:12:23,855
1:12:43,948
1:13:34,212
1:13:20,146
1:15:23,635
1:15:30,989
1:15:33,734
1:16:35,365
1:19:29,597
1:08:39,241
1:10:02,971
1:16:10,536
1:16:43,880
1:17:30,799

1:15:20,471
1:16:59,251
1:08:52,565
1:12:35,493
1:13:46,777
1:14:55,588
1:15:34,272
1:17:02,962
1:06:57,970
1:09:15,516
1:13:01,102
1:14:14,457

ABEL ClHIP

Rit. dal
Pari Giri
m:s,ms

01:03,522
01:28,900
02:57,895
04:25,024

00:51,906
01:43,289
03:02,038
04:00,180
04:03,924
04:24,017
05:14,281
05:00,215
07:03,704
07:11,058
07:13,803
08:15,434
11:09,666

01:23,730
07:31,295
08:04,639
08:51,558

01:38,780

03:42,928
04:54,212
06:03,023
06:41,707
08:10,397

02:17,546
06:03,132
07:16,487

Rit. dal
Preced.
m:s,ms

01:03,522
00:25,378
01:28,995
01:27,129

00:51,906
00:51,383
01:18,749
00:58,142
00:03,744
00:20,093
00:50,264
00:13,934
02:03,489
00:07,354
00:02,745
01:01,631
02:54,232

01:23,730
06:07,565
00:33,344
00:46,919

01:38,780

03:42,928
01:11,284
01:08,811
00:38,684
01:28,690

02:17,546
03:45,586
01:13,355

K/h  Note

19,71
19,60
19,21
18,84
18,44
18,21
17,99
17,66
17,42
17,41
17,33
17,13
17,18
16,71
16,69
16,68
16,45
15,85
15,73
15,42
14,18
14,08
13,94

19,12
18,71
18,30
17,36
17,08
16,82
16,67
16,36
16,13
15,60
14,79
14,55
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Concorrente

13 371 MORREALE PAOLO

14 439 DI SIMONE ANTONINO
15 415 PETTA ROSARIO

16 202 SCHIMMENTI MAURIZIO

Categoria Sgentleman A
1 87 LA ROSA ALFONSO
2 60 COSENZA PIETRO
3 378 ARCARA VINCENZO

Categoria Sgentleman B
1 86 FONTANA ANGELO
2 32 PELLEGRINO VINCENZO
3 42 GRASSO GIOVANNI

Categoria Donne

1 57 DI SALVO ANNAMARIA

2 383 PERRICONE MARIA CRISTINA
NC 25 SCHIAVO ANNA

Societa

AIRONE

EUROBICI RACING TEAM
JATO MOUNTAIN BIKE
MTB EMYR

GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
TERMINI BIKE

GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI

GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
PANORMUS BIKE TEAM
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ASI
Csl
Csl
Csl
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1:13:56,059
1:14:05,981
1:20:26,079
1:09:56,892

1:13:08,518
1:15:06,379
1:17:07,686

1:06:44,250
1:09:24,571
1:14:08,727

1:10:04,317
1:17:57,761

ABEL ClHIP

Rit. dal
Pari Giri
m:s,ms

06:58,089
07:08,011
13:28,109

01:57,861
03:59,168

02:40,321
07:24,477

Rit. dal
Preced.
m:s,ms

00:17,602
00:09,922
06:20,098

01:57,861
02:01,307

02:40,321
04:44,156

K/h  Note

14,61
14,58
13,43
12,87

17,23
16,78
16,34

13,49
12,97
12,14

15,41
11,55
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